
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

D-303. Exam Schedule

Mon, 13 Apr 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-416  Samotaev N.N.
Fri, 17 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Materials Science in Micro and Nanoelectronics  S15-402, S15-404

 Samotaev N.N.
Fri, 17 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Materials Science in Micro and Nanoelectronics; Materials science in micro-and

nanoelectronics  S15-202, S15-401  Samotaev N.N.
Mon, 20 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  S15-402  Zebrev G.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Educational practice (design and technology)  M19-416  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST High-Performance Computing Systems  M19-406, M19-416  Butuzov V.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Principles of radiation technologies  M19-416  Chubunov P.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of radiation technologies  M19-406  Chubunov P.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Microcircuitry  M19-632  Bocharov Y.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elements of micro-and nanoelectronics  M19-406, M19-416  Samotaev N.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-406, M19-416  Barbashov V.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  B18-V73  Samotaev N.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Electrical Engineering, Electronics and Circuitry  B18-V73  Lebedev A.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-401  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Tue, 23 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic practice (technology)  M19-483  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Tue, 23 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  M19-483  Zebrev G.I.
Thu, 25 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Phisics of Semiconductors  M19-483  Sogoyan A.V., Elesin V.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of micro-and nanoelectronics  M19-406, M19-416  Samotaev N.N.
Thu, 02 Jul 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Materials Science: Microelectronics Materials  B18-V73  Samotaev N.N.
Sat, 11 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Principles of Nanoelectronics  M19-483  Zebrev G.I.


